
LOT 6 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

ORB 897-707, 913-2229,

BELANGER LARRY K
6026 GUMLOG RD
MARTIN, GA 30557

03-4S-16-02739-106

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

90,453
18,912
18,500

127,865
0

127,865
0

127,865
127,865

0

127,865

1105/1788 1/31/2005 QC Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARROLL G BELANGER

LARRY K BELANGER

1033/1086 12/15/2004 WD Q I 54,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONNIE & JERRY CORBET

CARROLL G BELANGER
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13325 M H 125 11/19/1997

HX Base Yr

282 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,536 113.9000 107.07 164,460 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 82,679

FSP 200 40 80 4,711

UOP 210 25 52 3,062

1,814 1,536 90,453

BAS= W52 UOP= W14 S15 E14 N15$ S27 E32 FSP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$
E20 N27$.

BAS

52

27

32 20

27

UOP

14

15

14

15

FSP10

20

10

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,000

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

5 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,456

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,456

8 0263 PRCH,USP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

18,912

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


